
Quick compare: first aid kits
This page gives you a quick visual overview of the first aid kits 

that we sell, and the basic differences between them.

$18.50
ex gst

09945

$89.50
ex gst

09946

$152.95
ex gst

09949

$192.00
ex gst

08731

$218.15
ex gst

09948

$273.73
ex gst

09950

$18.50
ex gst

09947

Vehicle low risk 
first aid kit

Passenger vehicle 
first aid kit

Heavy vehicle 
first aid kit

4WD Adventurer 
first aid kit

Electrical trades 
first aid kit

Vehicle and 
breakdown 
first aid kit

Mining first 
aid kit

myshopngo.com.au

1

1

1

1-25

1-50

1-50

1-25

1-25

1

BY ALL ROUND SUPPLIES


