## Quick compare: first aid kits

This page gives you a quick visual overview of the first aid kits that we sell, and the basic differences between them.

FIRST AID KIT	Vehicle low risk first aid kit	1	\$18.50 ex gst 09947
Part Present Ab Mills  The Present Ab Mills	Passenger vehicle first aid kit	<b>A</b> 1	\$18.50 ex gst 09945
HVI Hoov Vehicle HVI Hoov Vehicle Fortable Soft Clase	Heavy vehicle first aid kit		\$89.50 ex gst 09946
	4WD Adventurer first aid kit	1-25	\$152.95 ex gst 09949
	Electrical trades first aid kit	1-50 1-25	\$192.00 ex gst 08731
FIRST AN KI	Vehicle and breakdown first aid kit		\$218.15 ex gst 09948
OCCUPATIONAL PRIST AD AT	Mining first aid kit	1-50 1-25	\$273.73 ex gst 09950

